2. Hagnauer Seenlauf | 24. Juni 2017

Ergebnisliste

10km - Walking

Platz StNr
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Name

HEIR Susanne

HEHR Sonia

HERBKE Janette
STEINLEIN Annette
SLIWINSKI Courtney
SCHWORER Angelika
SCHNEIDER Michaela
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NAT

GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

Linzgau Runner

SIS Swiss International School
Hagnau am Bodensee

SIS Swiss International School
SIS Swiss International School
Rennholz Hagnau

Rennholz Hagnau

Klasse Platz

w

=== = £ =
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W/M  Gesamtzeit

~N oo g~ W N -

Wertung: Damen

1:18:19,7
1:25:24,6
1:29:58,8
1:32:18,9
1:32:24,0
1:34:19,7
1:34:20,9

Riickst.
0,0
+7:05,1
+11:35,3
+13:58,8
+14:04,7
+15:56,3
+16:00,2
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